DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

IT Infinity Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number!

IT Infinity Sage 300 Version IT Infinity Sage 300 - InvoiceNow Package A4 (Advanced

For 3 Users License)

Appointment Period

28 December 2023 to 27 December 2024

Extended Appointment Period?

28 December 2024 to 27 December 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
$)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

License:

Sage 300 InvoiceNow (Advanced For 3 Users
License)

Modules:

1.1. System Manager

. General Ledger

. Accounts Receivable

. Accounts Payable

Inventory Control

Order Entry

. Purchase Order

. Multicurrency

. Sage InvoiceNow

1.10. Sage Business Intelligence Report Manager
and Report Viewer - Includes 1 User

1.11. Lanpak Concurrent Users - 3 Units

1.12. Microsoft SQL Server Runtime License - 3
Units

1.13. 1st Year Sage Cover (Mandatory)

Note: Excludes PEPPOL Access Point subscription
fee and Cloud Hosting subscription fee

NN NN
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Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services
Scoping and Documentation

System Setup and Configuration inclusive of Chart of|
Accounts, Users Security, financial setup, sales and
inventory management setup, maximum 4 Crystal
Report Standard Business Forms, Peppol setup for
one (1) entity

Data and Opening Balance Migration for accounting
and inventory masters, GL, AR, AP, Inventory
balance for one (1) entity

UAT and Go Live Support
Training
On-site/Zoom User Training - Maximum 7 hours per

day

Others
Not Applicable

per license

per manday

per manday

per manday

per manday

per manday

1.00

1.00

5.00

5.00

1.50

4.00

Total |$

31,179.00

$ 28,417.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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