## DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

Company	IT Infinity Pte Ltd			
Didital Solution Name & Version Number	IT Infinity Sage 300 Version IT Infinity Sage 300 - InvoiceNow Package A4 (Advanced			
	For 3 Users License)			
Appointment Period	28 December 2023 to 27 December 2024			
Extended Appointment Period <sup>2</sup>	28 December 2024 to 27 December 2025			

## Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
	Software License: Sage 300 InvoiceNow (Advanced For 3 Users License) Modules: 1.1. System Manager 1.2. General Ledger 1.3. Accounts Receivable 1.4. Accounts Payable 1.5. Inventory Control 1.6. Order Entry 1.7. Purchase Order 1.8. Multicurrency 1.9. Sage InvoiceNow 1.10. Sage Business Intelligence Report Manager and Report Viewer - Includes 1 User 1.11. Lanpak Concurrent Users - 3 Units 1.12. Microsoft SQL Server Runtime License - 3 Units 1.13. 1st Year Sage Cover (Mandatory) Note: Excludes PEPPOL Access Point subscription fee and Cloud Hosting subscription fee		per license	1.00		
ĺ	Hardware Not Applicable Professional Services					
	Scoping and Documentation		per manday	1.00		
	System Setup and Configuration inclusive of Chart of Accounts, Users Security, financial setup, sales and inventory management setup, maximum 4 Crystal Report Standard Business Forms, Peppol setup for one (1) entity		per manday	5.00		
	Data and Opening Balance Migration for accounting and inventory masters, GL, AR, AP, Inventory balance for one (1) entity		per manday	5.00		
	UAT and Go Live Support		per manday	1.50		
4)	Training On-site/Zoom User Training - Maximum 7 hours per day		per manday	4.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable					
<u>ــــ</u>		I		Total	\$ 31,179.00	\$ 28,417.00

<sup>1</sup>A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 <sup>2</sup>As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

\* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant